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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17879

Division: 14UB 1ST EAST

Date: Saturday, March 9, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) MYSA Titans

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Mebane CP 2

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 10 (14U) NCFCY White North
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (14U) MYSA Titans

010
011
013
014
015
020
021
022
024
003
030
032
035
004
005
052
006
007
009
099

Name Goals Misconduct
Edwin Ugalde

Hugo Guzman Ortiz
Fischer Sale

Karl Sims

Hudson Shelley
Reece Finnegan
Hunter Story

Ayden Duchnosky
Mason Clapp

Jacob Jones

Aaiden Kimball
Jaylen Santos
Joseph Miciotto
Bodhi Brinker

Kevin Castillo Merlo
Jonathan Cole

Kaden Oliver
Abraham Cano Jaime
Angel Santos Ramales

Justin Cuzco

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (14U) NCFCY White North

No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Hayden Weiss

010 Crew Elabarger
011 Hugo Escobedo
012 Caleb Lorenz

013 Chip Gehring

015 Griffin Mattox

016 Carter Solak

017 Gavin Swope

018 Roman Flythe

002 Owen Bradford
003 Tomayo Brookbank
004 Alexander Brown
043 Max Chavez

005 Sammie Byadi

006 Marcus Cooke

007 Adrian Cuartas Diaz
008 David Dillistin

009 Vance Dutton

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




